The Ultimate Ratchet
Combination Wrench.
BA-04-0016_BE-2009_ENG  04•01•23 11.40  Sidan 1
Dependable, powerful, time-saving and easy to use. Bahco´s
new Ratchet Combination Wrench has all these features and
more. A rare tool, offering the perfect solution to the user who
needs a powerful Combination Wrench but doesn’t want to
compromise, either ease-of-use or versatility.

n
ti
n
a
,
2
.0
0
0
.
ø
Product EAN code Dim Dim A ø B C C1 L
code 731415+ mm inch mm mm mm mm mm
1RM-8 3000552 8 17 17.0 4.0 6.5 140 38 1
1RM-9 3000569 9 19 18.5 4.4 6.9 150 48 1
1RM-10 3000576 10 21 20.0 4.8 7.3 159 57 1
1RM-11 3000583 11 (7/16) 23 22.0 5.2 7.7 165 67 1
1RM-12 3000590 12 25 23.0 5.5 8.2 172 82 1
1RM-13 3000606 13 27 25.0 5.8 8.6 178 95 1
1RM-14 3000613 14 29 27.0 6.2 9.0 191 113 1
1RM-15 3000620 15 (19/32) 31 28.0 6.5 9.4 200 130 1
1RM-16 3000637 16 33 30.0 6.8 9.9 208 158 1
1RM-17 3000644 17 36 32.0 7.2 10.3 226 180 1
1RM-18 3000651 18 (25/32) 38 33.0 7.7 10.7 237 213 1
1RM-19 3000668 19 (3/4) 40 34.0 8.2 11.2 248 233 1
1RM-22 3005915 22 (7/89 46 42.0 9.0 13.0 290 343 1
1RM-24 3005922 24 52 48.0 9.8 14.5 323 503 1
The new Bahco Ratchet Combination Spanner is available
in five attractively designed and conveniently organized sets.
You will find more information on 1RM in our complete leaflet.
1RM/S6/L